
 

ANEXO 

PRESUPUESTO 2024 DESAGREGADO 

 

 
Actividad 

 
Responsable 

 
Horas 

 
Monto 

 
Docente 
Ayudante 

 
Horas 

 
Monto 

Monto 
Total por 
Actividad  

Coordinacion 
FAMAF   

Dr. Marcos OLIVA  20 
10 

$500.000 
$300.000 

‐‐  ‐‐  ‐‐   
$  800.000 

Coordinacion 
FCEFyN 

Mgter. Miguel A. 
SOLINAS 

20 
10 

$500.000 
$300.000 

‐‐  ‐‐  ‐‐   
$  800.000 

Módulo 5: 
Gestión y 
operación de 
incidentes de 
ciberseguridad 

Mgter. Miguel A. 
SOLINAS 

 
24 

 
$600.000 

Srta. Gina 
COMMISSO 
Sr. Marcos 
OLOCCO 

12 
 
12 

$225.000 
 
$225.000 

 
 
 
$1.050.000 

Módulo 6: 
Gestión de 
riesgos de 
seguridad de 
la información 

Dr. Fernando 
MENZAQUE 

 
24  

 
$600.000 

‐‐  ‐‐  ‐‐   
 
$  600.000 

Módulo 7: 
Aspectos de 
malware y 
modalidades 
de 
ciberataque 

Lic. Alejandro 
HOUSPANOSSIAN 

 
18 

 
$540.000 

‐‐  ‐‐  ‐‐   
 
$  540.000 

Facilitador  Lic. Agustín A. 
BOSQUE 

120 
60 

$575.040 
$345.000 

‐‐  ‐‐  ‐‐  $  920.040 

TOTAL              $4.710.040 


